Price Pump Co.  21775 Eighth St. East, Sonoma, CA 95476     (800) 345‐7867
VFD - E700 Series Specifications
The cost-effective variable speed control solution for centrifugal pumps.
• Available in 240V and 480V up to 20HP
• Advanced Magnetic Flux Vector Control for
improved starting torque and smooth low speed
motor operation
• Auto-tuning allows improved performance

carrier frequency with minimal de-rating
• 200% overload for 3 seconds
• 0 to 10V analog output
• CC-Link©, DeviceNet™, Profibus-DP,
LonWorks©
• UL Listed for single-phase input
• Standard 5-year warranty
E700 Selection & Dimensions
Output
Amps HP Model Number (*1)
Dimensions in inches (mm) Weight
Lbs (kg) Stock
Height Width Depth
3-Phase 200~240VAC Input & Output
0.8 1/8 FR-E720-008-NA 5.0 (128) 2.7 (68) 3.2 (81) 1.1 (0.5) S
1.5 1/4 FR-E720-015-NA 5.0 (128) 2.7 (68) 3.2 (81) 1.1 (0.5) S
3 1/2 FR-E720-030-NA 5.0 (128) 2.7 (68) 4.5 (113) 1.6 (0.7) S
5 1 FR-E720-050-NA 5.0 (128) 2.7 (68) 5.3 (133) 2.2 (1.0) S
8 2 FR-E720-080-NA 5.0 (128) 4.3 (108) 5.4 (136) 3.1 (1.4) S
11 3 FR-E720-110-NA 5.0 (128) 4.3 (108) 5.4 (136) 3.1 (1.4) S
17.5 5 FR-E720-175-NA 5.0 (128) 6.7 (170) 5.7 (143) 3.8 (1.7) S
Price Pump Co.  21775 Eighth St. East, Sonoma, CA 95476     (800) 345‐7867
Output
Amps HP Model Number (*1)
Dimensions in inches (mm) Weight
Lbs (kg) Stock
Height Width Depth
24 7 1/2 FR-E720-240-NA 10.3 (260) 7.1 (180) 6.5 (165) 9.5 (4.3) S
33 10 FR-E720-330-NA 10.3 (260) 7.1 (180) 6.5 (165) 9.5 (4.3) S
47 15 FR-E720-470-NA 10.3 (260) 8.7 (220) 7.5 (190) 19.9 (9) S
60 20 FR-E720-600-NA 10.3 (260) 8.7 (220) 7.5 (190) 19.9 (9) S
3-Phase 380~480VAC Input & Output
1.6 1/2 FR-E740-016-NA 5.9 (150) 5.5 (140) 4.5 (114) 3.1 (1.4) S
2.6 1 FR-E740-026-NA 5.9 (150) 5.5 (140) 4.5 (114) 3.1 (1.4) S
4 2 FR-E740-040-NA 5.9 (150) 5.5 (140) 5.4 (135) 4.2 (1.9) S
6 3 FR-E740-060-NA 5.9 (150) 5.5 (140) 5.4 (135) 4.2 (1.9) S
9.5 5 FR-E740-095-NA 5.9 (150) 5.5 (140) 5.4 (135) 4.2 (1.9) S
12 7 1/2 FR-E740-120-NA 5.9 (150) 8.7 (220) 5.8 (147) 7.1 (3.2) S
17 10 FR-E740-170-NA 5.9 (150) 8.7 (220) 5.8 (147) 7.1 (3.2) S
23 15 FR-E740-230-NA 10.3 (260) 8.7 (220) 7.5 (190) 19.9 (9) S
30 20 FR-E740-300-NA 10.3 (260) 8.7 (220) 7.5 (190) 19.9 (9) S
Note:
1. For single-phase input, derate output current by 30%.
 E700 Series General Specifications
C